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Form ACO-1
September 1999

,Form Must Be Typed

Nwe NWa_NWe_SE4 goo 18 Tp 26 g m.17__ [7] East[ ] West

feet from @ / N (circle one) Line of Section

T T . KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
X OlL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: Llcense #2 33391 - API No. 15 -_207-26930-0000
Name: _RYan M. Leis . o County: Woodson
Address: 205 N. Castle
City/State/zip: .F391a, KS 66071 2,475
Purchaser: cMT
Ryan M. Leis

Operator Contact Person:

Phone: (_785__) _313-2567

Contractor: Name:_Michael Drilling

) L. P

FEB 09 2006

License: 33027

Wellsite Geologist: n/a

Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry Workover

< oil SWD SIoW Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

if WEJn(over/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: /@

KCCWICHITA

Well Name: /2

Original Comp. Date n/a Original Tc;tal Depth: n/a

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth '

Commingled Docket No.

Dual Completion . Docket No. -

Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  -Docket No. .
10/13/05 10/15/05 11/03/05

Spud Date or

Date Reached TD
Recompletion Date

3 . . . . . Y

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

___w 1460 feet from @/ W (circle one) Line of Section
F Qe &\1 latedfrom Nearest Qutside Section Corner: .

(circleone) NE NW sSw
Lease Name: Burghart Well #: 16 ‘o
Field Name:_Perry-Halligan
Producing Formation: Squirrel M
Elevation: Ground: n/a Kelly‘ qulh'ilng: »n/ a T
. Total Depth: 895" Plug Back Total Depth: /8
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [JYes No
If yes, show depth set nfa Feet
If Alternate |l complétion, cement circulated from_895'
feet depth to surface y 132 sx cmt,
- Do~ 10~ \\0—094 w
Drilllng Fluld Manage t Plan : PO
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chioride content /2 ppm  Fluid volume_N/a bbis
Dewatering method used_N/a
Location of fluid dis‘posal if hauled offsite: .
Operator Name: _N/a e B
Lease Name:_/a License No.:"2
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R______ [JEast[JWest
County:_N/a - DocketNo:_Ma
IR L

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

All requirements o
herein are compléte nd correct to the best of my knowledge.

the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

4

KCC Office Use ONLY-

Signature: A _— /M N .......j Q,@

X o
Title: AT = Date:

day ofcxr\ ¥

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

M Letter of Confidentiality Received

It Denied, Yes E]Date:

200

Notary Public:

-\ - A00L

—— . Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
[H[ Dlstributlon

i é HOTRRY PiszL!s

- Stala 0i 5 ;

AN LEANL Sy

/ Date Commission Expir

-@@'ﬂ e gt Ex}n MQ Qb




Side Two s

Ryan M. Leis Lease Name: Burghart Well #: 16

Operator Name:

Sec..®  twp. % s RV [7]1€ast []West County; _Woodson

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with finat chart(s). Attach exira sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken ’ . ' ] Yes No - Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [[]Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets) )
Name To| Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [IYes No P
Cores Taken _J [CYes [/INo See Attached
Electric Log Run Yes [ JNo
(Submit Copy)

List All E. Logs Run:

Gamma ray, neutron

v CASING RECORD [ ] New [/]Used
Report ali strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
" Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 10° 7 23 20' Portland 6 n/a
Casing 57/8" 27/8" 6 895" owcC 132 |nfa
ADDI!TIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Pumose: Depth T -
ype of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate Top Bottom
. Protect Casing
PlugBackTD | /2 n/a n/a n/a
____ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 17 shots from 844' to 852", 12 shots 856' to 862" Frac. with 8,000 Ibs. sand, gelled saltwater |844'
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
n/a [Jves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
11//06/05 I:I Flowing m Pumping [ Gas Lift [] Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 10 n/a 20 n/a 26.0

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented []Soid Used on Lease [T]OpenHole  [#]Perf. [} Dually Comp. [} commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




Michael Drilling

1304 East Street
P.O. Box 402
Iola, KS 66749
Rick Michael : ‘Duane Martin
(620) 365-2755 (499) 264-8686
RE
Company: Ryan Leis ECEWED Date: 10-16-05
Address: 205 N. Castle St. FEB 0y 2006  Lease: Burghardt
Paola, Ks. 66071 County: Woodson
, KCCWICHITA  Well# 16
Ordered by: Vic Ryan API#: 15-207-26930-0000
SERVICE RATE UNITS EXTENSION
Surface N/C 20° N/C
Cement N/C ' N/C
Rig Time N/C N/C
Drilling 6.50 895 5817.50

Total

ORIGINAL
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0-18
18-29
29-33
33-55
55-160
160-181
181-195
195-197
197-206
206-211
211-259
259-269
269-278
278-282
282-283
283-308
308-337
337-340
340-344
344-347
347-405
405-413
413-438
438-442
442-453
453-456

overburden
lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

fime / shale
lime

shale

sand

sand / sandy shale
coal

sand

shale

black shale
lime

black shale
fime

shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

RECEIVED
FEB 29 2006

KCC WICHITA

456-471

471-473

473-513
513-605
605-624
624-637
637-646
646-649
649-651
651-654
654-663
663-720
720-722
722-728
728-753
753-755
755-759
759-761
761-787
787-805
805-808
808-811
811-816
816-818
796
818-819
819-838
838-839
839-841
841-842
842-844
844-848
848-855
855-895
895

lime
shale

lime
shale
shale / lime
shale

lime
shale

green shale
shale
sand

sand / shale
lime
shale
lime
shale

lime
black shale
shale

lime

black shale

shale

lime

shale

oil odor

coal

Shale

lime

shale

lime

shale

sand oil odor
sand / sandy shale
sandy shale
T.D

ORIGINAL



2005 10:00PM
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_GNSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVIGES, ING.

211 W: 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, K566720

620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

-70Y i

TREATMENT REPORT & Fm 1
_ CEMENT .

Consolidated 0il Well Ser

/Oo

o

- POREMAN.

TICKET NUMBER__

785-242-1782

P.4

4939

. KOCATION: a«ﬁ#wa\ KS

DATE

CUSTOMER 4

WELL NAME - &*NUMB&R

SECT!ON

TOWNEHIR ; § - . R

T CouNTY
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B o b d¥

/ x
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lamJ L LC' . F%NévoJeM (.LC_ ‘

e

LiseS

" DRIVER

MAILING ADDRESS

d/& kw/&k L,e;r'S.. .

205 M. Casitle

TRUCKZE 1

Fr‘ed

DRIVER | TRUGKE. "

CiTY

»;O s [=

STATE
(L8

ZiP CODE
vé

: @"m\G\N X

393

Rtkc ‘( B

1 :7@ E

JOB TYPE l-m s%».xg_

CASING DEPTH 3 i&

SLURRY WEIGHT _________
DISPLACEMENT 5", %6’

REMARKS:

HOLE SIZE

T

HOLE DEPTH

DRILL RPE,

TUBING

SLURRY VOL
DISPLACEMENT PSI-
Was I\

WATER galisk

MiX PSI

) RN\'E

" CASING SIZE 8 WEIGHT_2 2 £ VE.

OTHER

CEMENT LEFT in CASING_2 /2 Rubbor Al
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